0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000

SUMMONS TO THE SHERIFF OF WILSON COUNTY

STATE OF TENNESSEE

CHANCERY COURT OF WILSON COUNTY

Plaintiff
Vs
CIVIL ACTION
Defendant
NO.
Defendant SUMMONS
: Defendant

To the above named Defendant(s):

You are hereby summoned and required to serve upon ,

plaintiff’s attorney, whose address is ,

and answer to the complaint which is herewith served upon you within thirty (30) days after service of this summons upon you, exclusive of
the day of service. Ifyou fail to do so, judgement by default will be taken against you for the relief demanded in the complaint.

Witness, Barbara Webb, Clerk and Master of said court, issued at office the

of AD. 20
TESTE: First Monday in ,20
Barbara Webb, Clerk and Master
By
Deputy Clerk and Master
Received this day of ,20

Deputy Sheriff

(This summons is issued pursuant to Rule 4 of the Tennessee Rules of Civil Procedure.)
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